
SOLO AWARDS FOR AMERICAN COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIP -
3/23/2013

COLLEGECLASS:

Allen Community CollegeKayla Callahan3rd Runner-up
Blinn CollegeKatie McAninch2nd Runner-up
McLennan Com. CollegeLaNeacia Ford1st Runner-up
McLennan Com. CollegeBailey SherrardWinner

AMERICAN COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONSHIP - 3/23/2013



DUET  -  COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONS

AWARDS CEREMONY

UNIV 3CLASS:

Coffeyville Com. College Bush, DanuatmodjoWinner
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LRG ENS  -  COLLEGIATE CHAMPIONS

AWARDS CEREMONY

UNIV 3CLASS:

Pearl River Community College String of PearlsWinner
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TEAM TROPHY LIST

AWARDS CEREMONY

McLennan Com. College1 Hip Hop Team SINGLE DIV 1

St. Mary's University2 Hip Hop SINGLE DIV 1

Allen Community College3 Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1

Tarleton State University4 Hip/Hop Team SINGLE DIV 1

Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor5 Hip Hop Team SINGLE DIV 1

Stephen F. Austin Univ.6 Jack Attack SINGLE DIV 1

Texas Christian University7 Hip Hop Team SINGLE DIV 1

University Of Texas Dance Team8 Hip Hop Team SINGLE DIV 1

McLennan Com. College9 MCC Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1

Pearl River Community College10 String of Pearls SINGLE DIV 1

Trinity Valley Com. College11 Cardette Showgirls SINGLE DIV 1

Blinn College 12 TREASURES SINGLE DIV 1

Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor13 Sader Belles SINGLE DIV 1

St. Mary's University14 Code Blue Dance SINGLE DIV 1

Texas A&M Texarkana15 Dazzlers SINGLE DIV 1

Wayland Baptist University16 WBU Dance SINGLE DIV 1

University of Texas at Tyler17 Patriot Dancers SINGLE DIV 1

McMurry University18 Talons Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1

Washburn University19 Dancing Blues SINGLE DIV 1

Tarleton State University20 Texan Stars SINGLE DIV 1

Texas A&M Corpus Christi21 Islander Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1

Stephen F. Austin Univ.22 Pom Squad SINGLE DIV 1

Northwestern State Unv.23 Demon Dazzlers SINGLE DIV 1

University Of Texas Dance Team24 UT Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1

Texas Christian University25 Elite Dance Team SINGLE DIV 1
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AWARDS CEREMONY

COLLEGIATE CHAMPION TEAMS - COLLEGE

UNIV HH II/IIICLASS:
St. Mary's University Hip Hop4th Runner-up 276

Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor Hip Hop Team3rd Runner-up 278

Allen Community College Dance Team2nd Runner-up 279

Tarleton State University Hip/Hop Team1st Runner-up 289

McLennan Com. College Hip Hop TeamWinner 293

UNIV HH I/IACLASS:
Texas Christian University Hip Hop Team2nd Runner-up 284

University Of Texas Dance Team Hip Hop Team1st Runner-up 290

Stephen F. Austin Univ. Jack AttackWinner 299

UNIV 3CLASS:
Trinity Valley Com. College Cardette Showgirls3rd Runner-up 279

Pearl River Community College String of Pearls2nd Runner-up 284

McLennan Com. College MCC Dance Team1st Runner-up 291

Blinn College TREASURESWinner 292

UNIV 2CLASS:
McMurry University Talons Dance Team6th Runner-up 263

Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor Sader Belles5th Runner-up 273

St. Mary's University Code Blue Dance4th Runner-up 275

University of Texas at Tyler Patriot Dancers3rd Runner-up 277

Wayland Baptist University WBU Dance2nd Runner-up-TIE 278

Tarleton State University Texan Stars2nd Runner-up-TIE 278

Texas A&M Texarkana Dazzlers1st Runner-up 280

Washburn University Dancing BluesWinner 285

UNIV 1CLASS:
Northwestern State Unv. Demon Dazzlers2nd Runner-up 279

Texas A&M Corpus Christi Islander Dance Team1st Runner-up 284

Stephen F. Austin Univ. Pom SquadWinner 291

UNIV 1ACLASS:
University Of Texas Dance Team UT Dance Team 1st Runner-up 285

Texas Christian University Elite Dance TeamWinner 287
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AMERICAN ACADEMIC CHAMPIONS (SPONSORED BY: CICCI'S DANCEWEAR)

AWARDS CEREMONY

GPAUNIV 3
McLennan Com. College MCC Dance Team 3.0322nd PLACE UNIV 3

Trinity Valley Com. College Cardette Showgirls 3.911st PLACE UNIV 3

GPAUNIV 2
McMurry University Talons Dance Team 34th PLACE UNIV 2

Univ. of Mary Hardin Baylor Sader Belles 3.053rd PLACE UNIV 2

Washburn University Dancing Blues 3.122nd PLACE UNIV 2

University of Texas at Tyler Patriot Dancers 3.2651st PLACE UNIV 2
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